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PIRAEUS SRILING CLUB
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AERIKO

VENTUS
NAFPARIS

HARA
ADRA-DOCULAND
NEPHELE

GRE-1956
GRE-933

GRE-1745
GRE-1948
GRE-1221
GRE-3033

'"ANAPEA ZIPQ 2024' 2-aTOH®V
®AAHPO - NMOPOZ - ®AAHPO
IoTionAoiko¢ ‘OpIAoG Melpaiwg

6/4/2024 - 7/4/2024

Time Limits class SPORT (SPORT)

>KOPAIAHZ EMMANOYHA-TPIANTA®YAAOY XTEAIOZ
KAOYBAZ MIXAHA-KOAOZHZ MANATIQTHZ
XABATZOMNOYAOZ NANAINQTHZ-NANTOYAHZ ZAPANTHZ
O©EOAOZXIOY MANATIQTHZ-0EOAOZIOY M ABPIHA
MMAMIMIANTZH AAEZANAPA-TPHITOPIAAHZ ZHNOBIOZ
>KAABOZ IQANNHZ-KANTAZ OAYZ3EAX

IOP | HANSE 400e 547,7
NAS  SUN FAST 37 585,2
IOP | OCEANIS 38 Cruiser ' 591,5
IOP | OCEANIS 37 595,4
NAOB  FIRST 31.7 605,2

IOP | FIRST 30E 645,9

09:26:52
10:05:41
10:12:12
10:16:14
10:26:23
11:08:30

ORC

10:06:46
10:48:18
10:55:17
10:59:36
11:10:28
11:55:33



